
Account No. 10536-4 

NBP 
1st  List of amount received through lab. Test from 1-1-2016 to 31-03-2016.  UAF.  

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  
Dr. Zafar Iqbal Qureshi 3657-3 

2809 

2.  
Dr. Laeeq Akbar Lodhi 10160-7 

2809 

3.  
Dr. Shujait Ali 6498-9 

2809 

4.  
Abdul Sattar Toor 2328-4 

2528 

5.  
Riaz Ahmad Awan 12121-2 

2528 

6.  
Ikram Hussain 14480-3 

2528 

7.  
Khurram Shahzad 18665-1 

1264 

8.  
Abdul Lateef 8960-4 

1264 

9.  
Dilwar Masih 7576-2 

1264 

10.  
M. Javed 8642-0 

1264 

11.  
Ashiq Hussain 9851-4 

1264 

12.  
Abid Hussain 14410-8 

1264 

13.  
Rafiq Masih 13181-7 

1264 

14.  
Mahmood  Iqbal 6004-6 

1264 

Total  26123/- 

 

Rupees: Twenty six  thousand one hundred & twenty three   only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Account No. 10783-4 

NBP 
1st  List of Remuneration of Lab. Test.  university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Dr. Muhammad Javed 0095624 4133 

2.  Dr. Shafia T. Gul 168001 4133 

3.  Aisha Khatoon 159690 4130 

Total  12396/- 

 

Rupees: Tweleve  thousand three hundred & ninety six   only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Account No.50201-4 

NBP 
1st List of Payment of DPL  University of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1 M. Moazam 184396 16900 

2 Anjum Shahzad 151652 9450 

3 Amir Masih 414033524 10400 

Total  36,750/-- 

 

Rupees: Thirty six thousand seven  hundred & fifty    only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No.50201-4 

NBP 
2nd  List of Payment of DPL  University of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1 M. Moazam 184396 14950 

2 Anjum Shahzad 151652 11250 

3 Amir Masih 414033524 9200 

Total  35,400/- 

 

Rupees: Thirty five  thousand four  hundred     only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No.1002538 

NBP 
1st    List of Payment of Hon. .Punjab. Skills. Development Fund University of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1 M. Saleem 121631 2000 

2 Dr. Inam Ur Raheem 144233 35720 

3 Dr. Saeed Ahmad 146080 72580 

4 Dr. Kamran Sharif 131675 36670 

5 M. Adnan 157335 2500 

6 Dr. Ayesha Sameen 146080 75620 

Total  225,090/- 

 

Rupees:- Two hundred  twenty five  thousand  &  ninety  only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No. 3008626550 

NBP 
1st     List of Salary Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Zahida Shafaqat 0174511 13430 

2.  Azmat Kalsoom 0131443 13430 

3.  Sehar Afshan 180390 13430 

4.  Abida Perveen 0174502 13500 

Total  53,790/- 

 

Rupees: Fifty three thousand seven hundred & ninety  only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No. 3008626550 

NBP 
2nd   List of Salary Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In May, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Musarat Yasmin 0054464 63593 

2.  Shaista Mazhar 0190441 49091 

3.  Kausar Parveen 0062696 62922 

4.  Khalida Malik 3007445864 32945 

5.  Rukhsana Kausar 0088552 44722 

6.  Najma Bibi 0087964 42787 

7.  Samina Manzoor 0087330 37405 

8.  M. Sharif 4008626657 17243 

9.  M. Yousaf 0057032 27143 

10.  Rashida Bibi 0111231 18124 

11.  Khalida Parveen 0120589 37577 

12.  Rukhsana Majeed 0096534 38083 

13.  Rahila Hamid 0149684 33204 

14.  Tahira Mastoor 0092690 34396 

15.  Farah Shaheen 0155480 31599 

Total  570,834/- 

 

     Rupees: Five hundred seventy  thousand eight  hundred &  thirty four only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No. 3008626550 

NBP 
3rd  List of Salary Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Ghulam Abbas 160358 15000 

Total  15,000 

 

     Rupees: Fifteen  thousand  only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No. 3008626550 

NBP 
4th   List of Salary Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Musarat Yasmin 0054464 63593 

2.  Shaista Mazhar 0190441 33700 

3.  Kausar Parveen 0062696 62922 

4.  Khalida Malik 3007445864 22097 

5.  Rukhsana Kausar 0088552 44722 

6.  Najma Bibi 0087964 42803 

7.  Samina Manzoor 0087330 35523 

8.  M. Sharif 4008626657 19521 

9.  M. Yousaf 0057032 27143 

10.  Rashida Bibi 0111231 18124 

11.  Khalida Parveen 0120589 37577 

12.  Rukhsana Majeed 0096534 38083 

13.  Rahila Hamid 0149684 33204 

14.  Tahira Mastoor 0092690 34396 

15.  Farah Shaheen  0155480 31599 

16.  Zahida Parveen 048664 82464 

17.  Zahida Parveen 048664 32938 

Total  660,409/- 

 

     Rupees: Six  hundred sixty  thousand four  hundred &  nine only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No. 3008626550 

NBP 
5th      List of Salary Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Zahida Shafaqat 0174511 13430 

2.  Azmat Kalsoom 0131443 13430 

3.  Sehar Afshan 180390 13430 

4.  Abida Perveen 0174502 13500 

5.  Ghulam Abbas 160358 15000 

Total  68,790/- 

 

Rupees: Sixty eight  thousand seven hundred & ninety  only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No. 3008626569 

NBP 
1st     List of Honorarium  Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Rukshana Kausar 0052956 11875 

2.  Tayyaba Ehsan 116888 11719 

3.  Farzana Razaq 0174450 2343 

4.  Sara Qasir 0116520 14062 

5.  Alia Nazir 83003 14062 

6.  Rukshana Kausar 0052956 6679 

7.  Sadia Naz 98998 7031 

8.  Asima Aziz 0092556 13359 

9.  Shumaila 116691 7031 

10.  Laraib 4027763937 7031 

11.  Rukshana Kausar 0052956 7916 

12.  Farzana Razaq 0174450 7813 

13.  Sabiha Niaz 0098998 1484 

14.  Rukhsana Naheed 0058111 8906 

15.  Tasneem Kausar 057185 8906 

16.  Azma Naheed 171532 9375 

17.  Naila Rasool 0102143 2226 

18.  Asma Aziz 92556 2226 

19.  Saadia Naz 176813 4687 

20.  Tasneem Kausar 057185 8906 

21.  Rukhsana Naheed 0058111 8906 

22.  Alia Inam 83003 8906 

Total  175,449/- 

 

           Rupees: One hundred  seventy five  thousand four  hundred   & forty nine only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No. 3008626569 

NBP 
4th     List of Salary Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Rukshana Kausar 0052956 77480 

2.  Naila Rasool 0102143 73111 

3.  Chanda Neelam 0086634 67873 

4.  Rukhsana Naheed 0058111 49970 

5.  Asima Aziz 0092556 45006 

6.  Alia Inam 83003 63374 

7.  Adla Latif 0182227 14452 

8.  M. Arshad 0066521 11737 

9.  M. Iqbal 0077591 21506 

10.  Nasira Bibi 0147882 13457 

11.  M. Umar  00173674 13434 

12.  Lila Nargus 0124004 16626 

13.  Sabiha Niaz 0098998 55388 

14.  Tasneem Kausar 057185 49691 

15.  Ishrat Perveen 126262 17024 

16.  Sadia Naz 0176813 17024 

17.  Sara Qasir 0116520 17024 

18.  Farzana Razaq 0174450 17024 

19.  Sadia Zia 4088464299 25000 

Total  666,201/- 

 

Rupees: Six  hundred sixty six  thousand two  hundred   & one  only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No. 3008626569 

NBP 
5th      List of Salary Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Tayyaba Jabeen 173969 9079 

Total  9,079/- 

 

         Rupees: Nine  thousand  & seventy nine  only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No. 3008626569 

NBP 
6th     List of Salary Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Rukshana Kausar 0052956 29192 

2.  Naila Rasool 0102143 27410 

3.  Chanda Neelam 0086634 25635 

4.  Rukhsana Naheed 0058111 21363 

5.  Asima Aziz 0092556 22557 

6.  Alia Inam 83003 22845 

7.  Adla Latif 0182227 17167 

8.  Sabiha Niaz 0098998 20170 

Total  186339/- 

 

Rupees: One hundred eighty six  thousand three  hundred   & thirty nine   only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No.3008626578 

NBP 
1st    List of Salary /Arrear employees of Lab. School university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June , 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Anwar Ali 0042174 74234 

2.  Asghar Ali 0044680 73884 

3.  Amjad Javed 0067664 69767 

4.  M. Ashraf 0058013 60688 

5.  M. Shafique Bhatti 0098426 26563 

6.  Altaf Hussain 0031630 28869 

7.  Shazia Amber 0124282 27178 

8.  Abdul Aziz 0041451 23815 

9.  Ghulam Muhammad 0042129 23199 

10.  Akbar Masih 86652 20359 

11.  Sultan Ahmad 0043761 23715 

12.  Ashiq Hussain Shah 0098186 49167 

13.  Saifullah 0089347 40333 

14.  Muhammad Jamil 131318 48166 

15.  Khalid Mahmood 136661 46079 

16.  Abdul Jabbar 126440 35350 

17.  Walayat khan 136634 35350 

18.  Mazhar Gulistan 4116155443 80000 

Total  786,716/- 

 

 

Rupees: - Seven   hundred eighty six thousand seven hundred & sixteen   only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No.3008626578 

NBP 
2nd     List of Salary /Arrear employees of Lab. School university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June , 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Anwar Ali 0042174 74234 

2.  Asghar Ali 0044680 73884 

3.  Amjad Javed 0067664 69767 

4.  M. Ashraf 0058013 60688 

5.  M. Shafique Bhatti 0098426 26563 

6.  Altaf Hussain 0031630 28869 

7.  Shazia Amber 0124282 27178 

8.  Abdul Aziz 0041451 23815 

9.  Ghulam Muhammad 0042129 23199 

10.  Akbar Masih 86652 20359 

11.  Sultan Ahmad 0043761 24715 

12.  Ashiq Hussain Shah 0098186 49167 

13.  Saifullah 0089347 40333 

14.  Muhammad Jamil 131318 48166 

15.  Khalid Mahmood 136661 46079 

16.  Abdul Jabbar 126440 35350 

17.  Walayat khan 136634 35350 

Total  707,716/- 

 

 

Rupees: - Seven   hundred seven thousand seven hundred & sixteen   only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No.3008626578 

NBP 
3rd     List of Salary /Arrear employees of Lab. School university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June , 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Mazhar Gulistan 4116155443 80000 

Total  80,000/- 

 

 

Rupees: - Eighty  thousand   only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No.3008626578 

NBP 
         4th   List of Salary DPL Staff   Lab. School university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In May, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Shazia Imran 0142761 13650 

2.  Muhammad Afzal Raza 0016023 9450 

3.  Rehmat Ali 4008626531 10800 

4.  Imran khan 4114033622 13000 

Total  46,900/- 

 

 

       Rupees: - Forty six  thousand nine  hundred only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Account No.3008626578 

NBP 
5th  List of Salary /Arrear employees of Lab. School university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Anwar Ali 0042174 22668 

2.  Asghar Ali 0044680 22668 

3.  M. Maqbool Rehmani 0043716 20109 

4.  Amjad Javed 0067664 21088 

5.  M. Ashraf 0058013 19129 

6.  M. Shafique Bhatti 0098426 9209 

7.  Altaf Hussain 0031630 9622 

8.  Shazia Amber 0124282 9442 

9.  Abdul Aziz 0041451 12635 

10.  Ghulam Muhammad 0042129 9733 

11.  Akbar Masih 86652 7176 

12.  Sultan Ahmad 0043761 11345 

13.  Ashiq Hussain Shah 0098186          14222 

14.  Saifullah 0089347 13232 

15.  Muhammad Jamil 131318 13232 

16.  Khalid Mahmood 136661 12835 

17.  Abdul Jabbar 126440 10996 

18.  Walayat khan 136634 10996 

19.  Shaukat Ali 36038 12470 

Total         262,807  /- 

 

 

Rupees: - Two hundred sixty two thousand eight hundred & seven   only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No.3008626587 

NBP 
1st      List of Salary /Arrear employees of Lab. School university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Uzma Aslam 0132503 36136 

2.  Shehnaz Akhtar 0149693 33334 

3.  Shakila Zainab Tariq 0124692 37271 

4.  Azra Siddiqa 097668 34241 

5.  Samina Sana 0137802 35601 

6.  Samira Majeed 0110900 29382 

7.  Shaista Noreen 4008626175 31599 

8.  Shameem Akhtar 0141487 33876 

9.  Raheela Kausar 0099372 38992 

10.  Rehana Anjum 0099005 54941 

11.  Shabana Iqbal 0128073 37271 

12.  Fareeda Yasmin 0155890 32199 

13.  Hina Naz 171621 13430 

Total  448,273/- 

 

Rupees: Four hundred forty eight  thousand two  hundred & seventy three  only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No.3008626587 

NBP 
                  2nd     List of Salary DPL employees of Lab. School university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  M. Salman 3057721168 11000 

2.  Raheela Anjum 4057721176 13000 

3.  Saima Shahzadi 3057721284 15600 

4.  Sana Shehzadi 3057721186 11000 

5.  Zaib Ul Nisa 3057721195 13000 

6.  Gulnaz 4088464459 15600 

7.  Shaiza Kanwal 4088464422 16900 

Total  96,100/- 

 

Rupees: - Ninety six  thousand one  hundred  only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No.3008626587 

NBP 
3rd     List of Salary /Arrear employees of Lab. School university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Uzma Aslam 0132503 33280 

2.  Shehnaz Akhtar 0149693 30478 

3.  Shakila Zainab Tariq 0124692 34415 

4.  Azra Siddiqa 097668 31385 

5.  Samina Sana 0137802 32745 

6.  Samira Majeed 0110900 24450 

7.  Shaista Noreen 4008626175 28743 

8.  Shameem Akhtar 0141487 31020 

9.  Raheela Kausar 0099372 36136 

10.  Rehana Anjum 0099005 49941 

11.  Shabana Iqbal 0128073 34415 

12.  Fareeda Yasmin 0155890 29343 

13.  Hina Naz 171621 13430 

Total  409,781/- 

 

Rupees: Four hundred nine thousand seven  hundred &  eighty one  only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Account No. 3008626596 

NBP 
1st   List of  Salary Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Irfan Naveed 0140442 41619 

2.  Saeeda Naseem 0120767 54252 

3.  Afira Abida 0174094 37118 

4.  Shahzad Yousaf 0121098 35036 

5.  Sajida Sultana 0143378 34281 

6.  Saima Maqbool 4008626193 31599 

Total  233905/- 

 

Rupees: Two hundred thirty three thousand nine  hundred & five  only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No. 3008626596 

NBP 
2nd    List of DPL Salary Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1 Mirza M. Amin Baig 0075085 13650 

2 M. Rafiq Awan 0191262 14300 

3 Iqra Jaffar 4056724808 11550 

4  Rana Abu Bakar Hanif 4059601015 16900 

5 M. Ali 3057721784 10400 

Total  66,800/- 

 

Rupees: Sixty six  thousand  eight   hundred    only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No. 3008626596 

NBP 
3rd    List of  Salary Lab. School Staff. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Irfan Naveed 0140442 41619 

2.  Saeeda Naseem 0120767 54252 

3.  Afira Abida 0174094 37118 

4.  Shahzad Yousaf 0121098 35036 

5.  Sajida Sultana 0143378 34281 

6.  Saima Maqbool 4008626193 31599 

Total  233,905/- 

 

Rupees: Two hundred thirty three thousand nine  hundred & five  only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No.3019726654 

MCB 
1st List of Payment of B.F. Grant of Educational Scholarship employees Child. university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Talat Mahmood-ul-Hassan 1000259 18,000 
2.  Manzoor Ahmad 1003129 18,000 
3.  Muhammad Arif 1000441 9,000 

 Total  45,000/- 
 

Rupees:- Forty five  thousand only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Account No.3050290744 

NBP 
1st   List of Salary DPL/ employees Directorate Sports  university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Rehman Ul Haq 0194928 13000 

2.  Mudassar Aslam 31140332330 10400 

3.  Ghulam Ghous 4114033319 10400 

Total  33,800/- 

 

Rupees: Thirty three  thousand eighty hundred  only.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Account No.3050290744 

NBP 
2nd    List of Salary DPL/ employees Directorate Sports  university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  Rehman Ul Haq 0194928 11000 

2.  Mudassar Aslam 31140332330 8800 

3.  Ghulam Ghous 4114033319 8800 

4.  Waqar Hussain 3057721239 8800 

Total  37,400/- 

 

Rupees: Thirty seven  thousand four  hundred  only.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Account No.4056725236 

HBL 
1st List of Honorarium Of Project I.T and Library Inf. Staff  university of agriculture Faisalabad 

Paid In June, 2016. 

Sr. No Name  Account No. Amount 

1.  
Ch. Muhammad Hussain 

01420009919101  
 

98555 

2.  Dr. Shahid Afzaal Gill 
 

0001420017643401  
 

75430 

3.  Mr. Shoaib Rehman 014279200285201  22800 

4.  Dr. Abdul Wahid 16517-9  66000 

5.  Mr. Irfan Abbas 01427900989903  100000 

6.  Mr. Muhammad Noman 01427901326403  50000 

7.  Mr. M. Shoaib Majeed 01427901174903  30000 

8.  Mr. Ali Raza Khan 01427901227003  25000 

9.  Mr. Muhammad Asif 01427901174903  25000 

10.  Mr. Ghulam Murtaza 01427901326403  25000 

11.  Mr. Muhammad Aamir 01427901326403  15000 

Total  532,785/- 

 

       Rupees: Five hundred  thirty two  thousand seven   hundred & eighty five  only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


